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Women / XB / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Fernandes1151
West Valley

8.900 9.150 8.9009.200 36.150
1 7T 7 6T 1 

1 

Nataly Neves1130
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.150 9.525 9.1009.250 36.025
13T 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Colette Napiltonia1162
West Valley

8.350 9.100 8.9509.450 35.850
7T 9 2 5 3 

3 

Madeline Grier1154
West Valley

8.250 9.275 8.9009.400 35.825
10T 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Elise Hackenberg1126
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 8.7509.150 35.800
2 10 9 10 5 

5 

Julissa Matadamas1128
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.600 9.175 8.9009.000 35.675
4 6 11 6T 6 

6 

Bella Stuhaan1107
CCGI

8.450 8.800 9.1509.250 35.650
6 12T 4T 2 7 

7 

Elise Madier1159
West Valley

8.250 8.700 9.0009.475 35.425
10T 14 1 4 8 

8 

Lea Bourges-Sevenier1143
West Valley

8.350 9.450 8.3509.175 35.325
7T 3 8 15 9 

9 

Isabella DeSantiago1103
CCGI

8.150 9.300 8.7009.100 35.250
13T 4 10 11T 10 

10 

Ashley Branco1144
West Valley

8.350 8.800 9.2008.700 35.050
7T 12T 14 1 11 

11 

Avery Barber1101
CCGI

8.150 9.525 8.7008.450 34.825
13T 1T 16 11T 12 

12 

Arianna Bolwell1111
Champion Gym Academy

8.050 8.500 8.8008.800 34.150
16 15 13 9 13 

13 

Brooke Mendez1129
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 7.8008.550 34.050
5 7T 15 17 14 

14 

Genesis Hamilton1127
Gymtowne Gymnastics

7.050 8.900 8.0509.250 33.250
17 11 4T 16 15 

15 

Mia Frolich1152
West Valley

8.700 0.000 8.6008.925 26.225
3 16T 12 13T 16 

16 

Sareena Garg1153
West Valley

8.250 0.000 8.6007.925 24.775
10T 16T 17 13T 17 

17 
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